
Webster Men's Tennis
 Career Summary (Through matches of Apr 24, 2021)

Career Singles

Player Overall 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tour Conf Seasons
Adams, Skyler 6-7 --- --- 3-0 3-6 --- 0-1 6-7 --- 2-2 2014
Alarcon, Diego 42-15 18-12 20-3 2-0 --- --- --- 40-15 2-0 13-3 2010-13
Allhoff, Tom 3-11 --- 0-2 2-7 1-0 --- --- 3-11 --- --- 2005
Nicholas Andrade 0-1 --- --- --- 0-1 --- --- 0-1 --- --- 2020
Nicolas Andrade 17-18 --- --- 1-0 1-5 7-6 8-7 17-18 --- 3-7 2017-20
Ashrafsadeh, Charles 0-2 --- --- --- --- --- 0-2 0-2 --- --- 2005
Bateman, Eric 16-4 --- --- --- 2-0 2-1 12-3 16-4 --- 6-3 2014-17
Beganovic, Adis 15-4 --- --- 2-0 5-1 7-2 --- 14-3 1-1 6-0 2010-11
Matthew Birchmeier 6-11 --- 0-4 6-7 --- --- --- 6-11 --- 1-2 2021
Blair, Travis 29-12 9-7 5-2 4-1 7-1 1-1 3-0 29-12 --- 8-4 2013-15
Zach Bliss 10-5 --- --- --- 2-0 8-5 --- 10-5 --- 2-2 2018
Courtland Butler 10-6 --- --- 0-1 1-0 1-1 8-4 10-6 --- 2-0 2018-21
Capizzi, Jeff 1-7 --- --- --- 0-1 1-3 0-1 1-7 --- --- 2005
Chow, David 4-7 --- --- --- --- 2-3 2-4 4-7 --- 2-4 2006-08
Cortez, Francissco 22-7 11-5 10-2 1-0 --- --- --- 22-7 --- 6-3 2012-13
DeVasto, Daniel 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- 2012-14
Eaves, Ricky 43-11 1-0 3-3 20-4 7-1 9-2 2-0 42-10 1-1 15-1 2010-13
Fajic, Dino 18-17 0-1 --- 2-1 4-3 4-9 8-3 18-17 --- 6-11 2007-10
Fassler, Ryan 20-6 --- --- --- 1-1 6-0 11-5 18-6 2-0 8-1 2009-11
Fey, Eric 6-10 --- --- --- 1-3 1-5 4-1 6-10 --- --- 2005-06
Fogelstrom, Axel 1-5 --- 0-2 --- 0-2 --- --- 1-5 --- --- 2005
Gaeta, Tony 0-10 --- 0-7 0-1 --- --- --- 0-10 --- --- 2005
Carlos Gonzalez 3-22 0-11 1-1 2-8 0-1 0-1 --- 3-22 --- 2-7 2015-17
Gossage, Jacob 4-2 --- --- --- --- 1-1 3-1 4-2 --- 1-0 2006-08
Granizo, Juan 21-5 17-4 4-1 --- --- --- --- 21-5 --- 7-1 2014,2016
Green, Zach 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- 2012
Tanner Haugen 17-12 --- --- 1-0 6-8 9-4 1-0 17-12 --- 2-3 2019-21
Homma, Tomoya 16-21 --- 0-2 1-6 10-8 4-3 1-2 16-21 --- 5-13 2007-10
Harsh Jaswal 4-4 --- --- --- 0-1 2-2 2-1 4-4 --- --- 2019-20
Kargacin, Nicholas 0-1 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-1 --- --- 2008
Justin Kohler 9-11 --- --- --- 0-2 3-4 6-5 9-11 --- 2-2 2019-21
Kolba, Beau 4-7 --- --- --- --- 3-2 1-5 4-7 --- 0-2 2013-14
Kuhn, Corey 3-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 2-0 3-0 --- --- 2006
Lang, Matt 10-11 --- --- 1-0 3-2 5-6 1-3 10-11 --- 3-4 2013,2015-16
Magrath, Alex 6-7 3-3 1-1 1-0 1-2 0-1 --- 6-7 --- --- 2006,2012,2015
Mangelsdorf, Zach 14-29 2-12 2-7 7-8 2-1 --- --- 14-29 --- 5-7 2005-08
McDonald-O'Leary, C 3-17 --- --- 0-7 2-9 1-0 0-1 3-17 --- 0-1 2005-07
Charlie McGhee 36-20 1-0 1-0 13-10 9-8 4-0 8-2 36-20 --- 10-6 2016-19
Morales, Tony 1-1 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 1-1 --- --- 2009
Morris, Chris 2-2 --- --- --- --- --- 2-2 2-2 --- 1-1 2014,2017
Riley Muren 39-21 38-19 --- --- --- --- --- 38-19 1-2 6-5 2018-21
Austin Nation 19-23 --- 18-23 1-0 --- --- --- 19-23 --- 2-6 2018-20
Cody Neal 4-10 --- 4-8 0-2 --- --- --- 4-10 --- 0-3 2021
Norojono, Satrio 1-4 --- --- --- --- 0-2 1-2 1-4 --- 1-1 2008-10
Opalinski,  Wlad 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 --- 1-1 --- --- 2005
Papes, Josh 7-7 --- --- 0-1 2-1 3-5 2-0 7-7 --- 2-3 2012-13
Papes, Zach 18-22 1-0 6-15 4-2 4-4 1-0 --- 16-21 2-1 4-12 2008-11
Poindexter, Carlton 13-8 --- --- 1-0 5-4 6-3 1-1 13-8 --- 2-3 2012-15
Ian Powers 6-6 0-1 6-5 --- --- --- --- 6-6 --- 0-3 2016
Ivan Prgomet 1-10 --- 1-9 0-1 --- --- --- 1-10 --- 0-3 2015
Trent Purnell 21-16 --- 5-6 7-3 8-5 1-2 --- 21-16 --- 6-6 2015-17
Rahman, Wakeel 12-8 --- --- --- 0-1 2-1 10-6 12-8 --- 4-1 2010-13
Ray Robson 2-6 --- --- 2-5 0-1 --- --- 2-6 --- 0-2 2017
Rothermel, Rolf 21-6 21-6 --- --- --- --- --- 21-6 --- 11-3 2007-09
Parker Schaefer 0-8 --- --- 0-1 0-3 --- 0-4 0-8 --- 0-1 2019,2021



Webster Men's Tennis
 Career Summary (Through matches of Apr 24, 2021)

Career Singles

Player Overall 1 2 3 4 5 6 Dual Tour Conf Seasons
Seiler, Eric 0-1 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-1 --- 0-1 2008
Selby, Zach 0-3 --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-2 0-3 --- 0-1 2012,2014-16
Simon Self 1-7 --- 0-1 0-6 --- 1-0 --- 1-7 --- 0-2 2015
Sellmeyer, Josh 30-3 --- --- 1-0 12-2 10-0 7-1 30-3 --- 8-1 2010-13
Sherman, Mark 5-3 1-0 2-2 --- 2-1 --- --- 5-3 --- 4-2 2007
Tom Shutzman 12-12 --- --- 5-7 7-5 --- --- 12-12 --- 4-4 2018-19
Spinner, Scott 1-1 --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 1-1 --- --- 2006
Zach Stevens 0-1 --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-1 --- --- 2020
Thode, Dustin 3-1 --- --- --- --- 1-0 2-1 3-1 --- --- 2010-13
Noah Thomas 5-8 --- --- 0-1 3-1 2-5 0-1 5-8 --- 0-3 2021
Villalba, Agustin 32-11 5-4 11-3 14-3 --- --- --- 30-10 2-1 8-3 2010-13
Justin Weaver 4-5 --- 0-1 4-4 --- --- --- 4-5 --- --- 2020
Wesshaupt,  Karl 5-5 --- 1-0 4-5 --- --- --- 5-5 --- 2-1 2014
White, Billy 9-13 2-1 0-4 2-3 0-3 5-2 --- 9-13 --- 4-5 2008-09
Williams,  Jason 2-3 --- 0-1 1-2 1-0 --- --- 2-3 --- --- 2006



Webster Men's Tennis
 Career Summary (Through matches of Apr 24, 2021)

Career Doubles

Player Overall 1 2 3 Dual Tour Conf Seasons
Adams, Skyler 6-8 1-0 4-6 1-2 6-8 --- 2-1 2014
Alarcon, Diego 31-22 16-15 6-2 9-3 31-20 0-2 8-5 2010-13
Allhoff, Tom 5-9 3-6 2-1 --- 5-9 --- --- 2005
Nicholas Andrade 1-0 --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- 2020
Nicolas Andrade 12-19 --- 1-3 11-16 12-19 --- 3-6 2017-20
Banks, Darian 2-0 --- 1-0 1-0 2-0 --- 1-0 2012-13
Bateman, Eric 8-7 --- 1-2 7-5 8-7 --- 3-4 2014-17
Beganovic, Adis 11-7 1-0 2-1 6-5 9-6 2-1 2-3 2010-11
Matthew Birchmeier 9-8 9-8 --- --- 9-8 --- 1-2 2021
Blair, Travis 15-24 3-7 11-16 1-1 15-24 --- 4-5 2013-15
Zach Bliss 7-7 --- --- 7-7 7-7 --- 2-2 2018
Courtland Butler 5-11 --- 1-2 4-9 5-11 --- 2-1 2018-21
Capizzi, Jeff 4-5 --- 0-1 3-3 4-5 --- --- 2005
Chow, David 6-11 --- 1-1 5-10 6-11 --- 2-4 2006-08
Cortez, Francissco 16-11 15-10 1-1 --- 16-11 --- 5-2 2012-13
DeVasto, Daniel 6-0 --- 3-0 3-0 6-0 --- 3-0 2012-14
Eaves, Ricky 35-15 7-2 23-9 4-2 34-13 1-2 11-2 2010-13
Fajic, Dino 13-16 7-8 2-2 2-5 11-15 2-1 3-7 2007-10
Fassler, Ryan 2-7 0-2 0-2 2-3 2-7 --- 1-2 2009-11
Fey, Eric 5-12 --- 1-6 3-5 5-12 --- --- 2005-06
Fogelstrom, Axel 2-1 --- 2-1 --- 2-1 --- --- 2005
Gaeta, Tony 4-8 0-1 3-5 --- 4-8 --- --- 2005
Carlos Gonzalez 7-17 3-11 4-5 0-1 7-17 --- 3-7 2015-17
Gossage, Jacob 1-3 --- --- 1-3 1-3 --- --- 2006-08
Granizo, Juan 14-15 12-13 2-2 --- 14-15 --- 3-4 2014,2016
Green, Zach 1-0 --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- 2012
Tanner Haugen 15-16 4-2 7-9 4-5 15-16 --- 2-4 2019-21
Homma, Tomoya 18-26 3-8 10-10 5-8 18-26 --- 9-13 2007-10
Harsh Jaswal 6-8 0-2 2-2 4-4 6-8 --- 1-1 2019-20
Justin Kohler 3-10 --- 0-4 3-6 3-10 --- 1-2 2019-21
Kolba, Beau 8-8 1-0 3-0 4-8 8-8 --- 3-2 2013-14
Kuhn, Corey 1-3 --- --- 1-3 1-3 --- --- 2006
Lang, Matt 4-7 --- 2-4 2-3 4-7 --- 1-1 2013,2015-16
Magrath, Alex 7-6 3-4 2-2 2-0 7-6 --- --- 2006,2012,2015
Mangelsdorf, Zach 11-29 6-14 5-13 --- 11-29 --- 4-8 2005-08
McDonald-O'Leary, C 5-22 0-3 3-14 1-3 5-22 --- 2-3 2005-07
Charlie McGhee 20-33 3-7 13-17 4-9 20-33 --- 2-11 2016-19
Mendez, Shane 1-0 --- --- 1-0 1-0 --- --- 2008
Morales, Tony 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-1 --- --- 2009
Morris, Chris 5-6 --- --- 5-6 5-6 --- 2-3 2014,2017
Riley Muren 28-32 28-32 --- --- 28-32 --- 4-7 2018-21
Nahnsen, Tyler 0-1 --- 0-1 --- 0-1 --- --- 2012
Austin Nation 19-20 10-13 9-7 --- 19-20 --- 1-5 2018-20
Cody Neal 4-10 --- 4-8 0-2 4-10 --- 1-2 2021
Norojono, Satrio 6-13 0-1 1-1 5-11 6-13 --- 3-4 2008-10
Opalinski,  Wlad 0-2 --- --- 0-2 0-2 --- --- 2005
Papes, Josh 17-7 3-1 9-2 5-4 17-7 --- 3-2 2012-13
Papes, Zach 15-25 4-13 10-10 --- 14-23 1-2 9-8 2008-11
Poindexter, Carlton 16-18 1-0 6-6 9-12 16-18 --- 6-3 2012-15
Ian Powers 6-8 6-8 --- --- 6-8 --- 1-2 2016
Ivan Prgomet 1-12 0-9 1-2 0-1 1-12 --- 0-4 2015
Trent Purnell 13-24 3-10 9-14 1-0 13-24 --- 3-7 2015-17
Sean Raglin 1-5 --- --- 1-5 1-5 --- 1-1 2019-20
Rahman, Wakeel 5-3 3-1 1-0 1-2 5-3 --- 1-1 2010-13
Ray Robson 3-5 --- 3-5 --- 3-5 --- 0-2 2017



Webster Men's Tennis
 Career Summary (Through matches of Apr 24, 2021)

Career Doubles

Player Overall 1 2 3 Dual Tour Conf Seasons
Rothermel, Rolf 10-17 10-17 --- --- 10-17 --- 4-10 2007-09
Parker Schaefer 7-8 2-0 3-2 2-6 7-8 --- 2-1 2019,2021
Seiler, Eric 2-2 --- --- 2-2 2-2 --- 2-2 2008
Selby, Zach 14-15 --- 4-2 10-13 14-15 --- 4-4 2012,2014-16
Simon Self 3-8 1-7 1-0 1-1 3-8 --- 1-2 2015
Sellmeyer, Josh 25-7 2-0 4-1 19-6 25-7 --- 7-1 2010-13
Sherman, Mark 4-4 2-0 2-4 --- 4-4 --- 2-4 2007
Tom Shutzman 15-15 0-2 15-13 --- 15-15 --- 1-5 2018-19
Zach Stevens 1-1 --- --- 1-1 1-1 --- --- 2020
Thode, Dustin 11-5 1-0 1-0 9-5 11-5 --- 3-2 2010-13
Noah Thomas 3-9 --- 0-4 3-5 3-9 --- 0-2 2021
Villalba, Agustin 15-22 11-16 3-4 1-0 15-20 0-2 5-3 2010-13
Justin Weaver 7-2 --- 7-2 --- 7-2 --- --- 2020
Wesshaupt,  Karl 5-8 5-8 --- --- 5-8 --- 1-2 2014
White, Billy 6-14 1-1 1-8 4-5 6-14 --- 3-5 2008-09
Williams,  Jason 0-2 --- 0-1 0-1 0-2 --- --- 2006


